—_

Position Other Positions Held City Department Total Wages

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

City Manager La Mesa Administrative Services $214,328
Asst City Mgr/Dir Of C.S. La Mesa Administrative Services $173,459
Dir Of Pub Wks/City Engr La Mesa Public Works - Engineering $159,463
Fire Engineer-Paramedic La Mesa Fire $153,753
Fire Battalion Chief 112 La Mesa Fire $153,737
Fire Captain La Mesa Fire $152,347
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert La Mesa Fire $147,659
Fire Battalion Chief 112 La Mesa Fire $147,513
Fire Captain - Pm Cert La Mesa Fire $146,237
Fire Captain La Mesa Fire $146,194
Director Of Finance La Mesa Administrative Services $143,952
Deputy Fire Chief La Mesa Fire $142,890
Management Analyst La Mesa Community Services $141,411
Police Chief-Temp La Mesa Police $140,385
Fire Captain La Mesa Fire $139,600
Police Captain La Mesa Police $139,346
Fire Captain La Mesa Fire $137,012
Fire Captain - Pm Cert La Mesa Fire $136,835
Police Sergeant La Mesa Police $136,102
Police Sergeant La Mesa Police $131,947
Police Officer La Mesa Police $131,932
Fire Battalion Chief 80 Fire Battalion Chief 112 La Mesa Fire $130,741
Police Captain La Mesa Police $130,306
Police Sergeant La Mesa Police $129,160
Police Officer La Mesa Police $128,846
Police Officer La Mesa Police $128,115
Fire Captain La Mesa Fire $126,786
Police Officer La Mesa Police $126,431
Police Lieutenant La Mesa Police $126,191
Police Lieutenant La Mesa Police $125,296
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert La Mesa Fire $122,857



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Fire Captain - Pm Cert
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Marshal

Fire Captain - Pm Cert
Police Chief

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant
Firefighter-Paramedic
Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert
Police Officer

Fire Engineer - Pm Cert
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Senior Planner

Fire Captain
Information Systems Mgr
Building Official
Human Resources Manager
Police Officer

Fire Engineer-Paramedic
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Finance Manager
Firefighter-Paramedic
Police Officer

Firefighter-Paramedic

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Community Development
Fire

Administrative Services
Community Development
Administrative Services
Police

Fire

Police

Police

Administrative Services
Fire

Police

Fire

$122,361
$122,173
$121,630
$121,274
$121,041
$120,590
$120,284
$119,827
$119,464
$119,415
$119,055
$117,845
$117,669
$117,193
$116,549
$116,503
$115,258
$114,163
$113,746
$113,740
$113,355
$111,705
$111,392
$111,369
$111,061
$110,922
$110,040
$109,930
$109,656
$109,405
$109,167
$108,780



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Engr Project Manager
Rec & Elections Manager
Engr Project Manager
Police Lieutenant

Police Officer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Police Services Manager
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert
Police Officer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Community Services Mgr
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer - Pm Cert
Dir Of Comm. Development
Police Officer

Police Officer

City Attorney

Fire Engineer - Pm Cert
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Police Officer

Police Officer

City Clerk

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

Public Works - Engineering
Administrative Services
Public Works - Engineering
Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Community Services
Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Community Development
Police

Police

Administrative Services
Fire

Police

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Police

$108,773
$107,800
$107,530
$107,364
$107,083
$106,747
$106,699
$106,599
$106,200
$105,997
$105,902
$104,816
$102,726
$101,877
$101,068
$100,990
$100,100
$99,883
$99,151
$99,150
$98,930
$98,849
$98,485
$97,743
$97,037
$96,523
$96,306
$96,003
$94,616
$93,619
$93,449
$93,385



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Fire Engineer-Paramedic
Police Officer

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Police Officer

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

Fire
Police
Fire
Police

Police

$92,556
$91,533
$91,517
$91,205
$90,955



