	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		La Mesa	Administrative Services	\$214,328
2.	Asst City Mgr/Dir Of C.S.		La Mesa	Administrative Services	\$173,459
3.	Dir Of Pub Wks/City Engr		La Mesa	Public Works - Engineering	\$159,463
4.	Fire Engineer-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$153,753
5.	Fire Battalion Chief 112		La Mesa	Fire	\$153,737
6.	Fire Captain		La Mesa	Fire	\$152,347
7.	Fire Engineer - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$147,659
8.	Fire Battalion Chief 112		La Mesa	Fire	\$147,513
9.	Fire Captain - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$146,237
10.	Fire Captain		La Mesa	Fire	\$146,194
11.	Director Of Finance		La Mesa	Administrative Services	\$143,952
12.	Deputy Fire Chief		La Mesa	Fire	\$142,890
13.	Management Analyst		La Mesa	Community Services	\$141,411
14.	Police Chief-Temp		La Mesa	Police	\$140,385
15.	Fire Captain		La Mesa	Fire	\$139,600
16.	Police Captain		La Mesa	Police	\$139,346
17.	Fire Captain		La Mesa	Fire	\$137,012
18.	Fire Captain - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$136,835
19.	Police Sergeant		La Mesa	Police	\$136,102
20.	Police Sergeant		La Mesa	Police	\$131,947
21.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$131,932
22.	Fire Battalion Chief 80	Fire Battalion Chief 112	La Mesa	Fire	\$130,741
23.	Police Captain		La Mesa	Police	\$130,306
24.	Police Sergeant		La Mesa	Police	\$129,160
25.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$128,846
26.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$128,115
27.	Fire Captain		La Mesa	Fire	\$126,786
28.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$126,431
29.	Police Lieutenant		La Mesa	Police	\$126,191
30.	Police Lieutenant		La Mesa	Police	\$125,296
31.	Fire Engineer - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$122,857

32.	Fire Captain - Pm Cert	La Mesa	Fire	\$122,361
33.	Firefighter-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$122,173
34.	Fire Marshal	La Mesa	Fire	\$121,630
35.	Fire Captain - Pm Cert	La Mesa	Fire	\$121,274
36.	Police Chief	La Mesa	Police	\$121,041
37.	Police Lieutenant	La Mesa	Police	\$120,590
38.	Fire Captain	La Mesa	Fire	\$120,284
39.	Fire Captain	La Mesa	Fire	\$119,827
40.	Police Officer	La Mesa	Police	\$119,464
41.	Police Lieutenant	La Mesa	Police	\$119,415
42.	Firefighter-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$119,055
43.	Police Sergeant	La Mesa	Police	\$117,845
44.	Police Officer	La Mesa	Police	\$117,669
45.	Firefighter-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$117,193
46.	Fire Engineer - Pm Cert	La Mesa	Fire	\$116,549
47.	Police Officer	La Mesa	Police	\$116,503
48.	Fire Engineer - Pm Cert	La Mesa	Fire	\$115,258
49.	Police Officer	La Mesa	Police	\$114,163
50.	Police Sergeant	La Mesa	Police	\$113,746
51.	Senior Planner	La Mesa	Community Development	\$113,740
52.	Fire Captain	La Mesa	Fire	\$113,355
53.	Information Systems Mgr	La Mesa	Administrative Services	\$111,705
54.	Building Official	La Mesa	Community Development	\$111,392
55.	Human Resources Manager	La Mesa	Administrative Services	\$111,369
56.	Police Officer	La Mesa	Police	\$111,061
57.	Fire Engineer-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$110,922
58.	Police Sergeant	La Mesa	Police	\$110,040
59.	Police Officer	La Mesa	Police	\$109,930
60.	Finance Manager	La Mesa	Administrative Services	\$109,656
61.	Firefighter-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$109,405
62.	Police Officer	La Mesa	Police	\$109,167
63.	Firefighter-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$108,780

64.	Engr Project Manager		La Mesa	Public Works - Engineering	\$108,773
65.	Rec & Elections Manager	City Clerk	La Mesa	Administrative Services	\$107,800
66.	Engr Project Manager		La Mesa	Public Works - Engineering	\$107,530
67.	Police Lieutenant		La Mesa	Police	\$107,364
68.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$107,083
69.	Firefighter-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$106,747
70.	Firefighter		La Mesa	Fire	\$106,699
71.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$106,599
72.	Police Sergeant		La Mesa	Police	\$106,200
73.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$105,997
74.	Firefighter-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$105,902
75.	Police Services Manager		La Mesa	Police	\$104,816
76.	Fire Engineer - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$102,726
77.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$101,877
78.	Firefighter-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$101,068
79.	Community Services Mgr		La Mesa	Community Services	\$100,990
80.	Police Sergeant		La Mesa	Police	\$100,100
81.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$99,883
82.	Fire Engineer		La Mesa	Fire	\$99,151
83.	Fire Engineer - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$99,150
84.	Dir Of Comm. Development		La Mesa	Community Development	\$98,930
85.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$98,849
86.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$98,485
87.	City Attorney		La Mesa	Administrative Services	\$97,743
88.	Fire Engineer - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$97,037
89.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$96,523
90.	Police Sergeant		La Mesa	Police	\$96,306
91.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$96,003
92.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$94,616
93.	Firefighter-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$93,619
94.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$93,449
95.	Police Officer		La Mesa	Police	\$93,385

96.	Fire Engineer-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$92,556
97.	Police Officer	La Mesa	Police	\$91,533
98.	Fire Captain	La Mesa	Fire	\$91,517
99.	Police Officer	La Mesa	Police	\$91,205
100.	Police Officer	La Mesa	Police	\$90,955